TIG ROD
Stainless Steel Welding Filler Rod – ER316LSi
885
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Elite 885 is an extra low carbon 19 Cr/ 12 Ni/ 3 Mo /0.85 Si type stainless steel TIG rod suitable for the welding or
surfacing of having similar compositions and where increased resistance to pitting corrosion is required.
The weld metal has excellent creep strength up to 850C. Ferrite controlled between 5 to 10%.
The weld metal has excellent crack and corrosion resistance, intergranular corrosion, and creep resistance

Read and understand the Safety Data Sheet for this product.
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Size  Weight Length  Part Number / Order code
0.9mm 5kg 1000mm VR88509105
1.2mm 5kg 1000mm VR88512105
1.6mm 5kg 1000mm VR88516105
2.0mm 5kg 1000mm VR88520105
2.4mm 5kg 1000mm VR88524105
All rods are embossed for ease of identification.